

WAUKESHA COUNTY FAIR ASSOCIATION, INC.

2417 SILVERNAIL ROAD, PEWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53072 (262) 544-5922 www.waukeshacountyfair.com

Chrissy Gluege Executive Director

Aaron Schuett

President

Credit Card Authorization Form

Waukesha County Fair Vendors,

Waukesha County Fair has the ability to receive your payments via credit card; there is a service charge of 3% after July 1, but to avoid the fee you are able to pay with cash, money order, travelers check, or a business check. (Note: Business or personal checks only accepted until July 8th) When choosing this payment option, please complete the information below and return it with your agreement or corresponding paperwork. Credit card forms should be used for drop-off purposes only, or a staff member will be happy to take the information over the phone. Any other transmission of this form is at your own risk.

**Please note - for security purposes, credit card forms should not be sent via email.

| □VISA | □ Master Card | □ American Express | □ Discover |
|---|--|--|----------------------------|
| Card Number: | | | |
| Expiration Date: | | CVC numbe | er: |
| Business Name: | | | |
| Card Holder's Name | ə: | | |
| Billing Address (requ | uired): | | |
| City: | | State: | Zip: |
| Phone Number: | | | |
| Please charge my c | card as listed above in the | e amount of: \$ | |
| above. Credit card Keep this in mind w | numbers are not kept on hen submitting later payr | esha County Fair to charge you file; upon charging your card, nents. mpt verification along with the control of the file. | the form will be shredded. |
| Signature of Cardho | | orm to Waukesha County Fair | |

MAIL: Waukesha County Fair c/o Commercial Dept. 2417 Silvernail Rd Pewaukee, WI 53072 EMAIL: commercial@waukeshacountyfair.com PHONE: 262-544-5922 FAX: 262-544-1228

MISSION STATEMENT